
Sublette High School 
TRACK - 2026

5/16/2025
Date Meet Place Time

Thursday, April 02, 2026 Ulysses Ulysses 3:00 PM

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 Stanton County Johnson 3:00 PM

Friday, April 10, 2026 Cimarron Cimarron 3:00 PM

Monday, April 13, 2026 Preseason HPL Sublette 3:00 PM

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Elkhart Elkhart 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Scott City Scott City 9:30 AM

Friday, April 24, 2026 Holcomb Holcomb 3:00 PM

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Steve Lehning Invitational Sublette 3:00 PM

Friday, May 01, 2026 Hugoton Hugoton 3:00 PM

Friday, May 08, 2026 Lakin Lakin 3:00 PM

Friday, May 15, 2026 League Track SWH 3:00 PM

Friday, May 22, 2026 Regionals TBA TBA

Fri. & Sat.  May 29,30 State Wichita St TBA


